The Databay Switched PDUs family can help satisfy customer power management
needs at a competitive price point. Key features of these PDUs include:
- Ease of Use
- Intelligent Remote Power Management
- Variable Mounting Type
- Reliable Precision Meter
- Outstanding Scalability and Flexibility
- Circuit Breaker Protection

20Amp
LED Indicator
Ordering Information
Model No.                Install   Input Voltage   Capacity   Ports    Input Plug            Output Sock           Breaker
PDU-PH1511-0801 1U     115V         15A           8       (1) NEMA 5-l5P       (8) NEMA 5-15R         1CB
PDU-PH2011-0801   1U     115V        20A           8       (1) NEMA 5-20P      (8) NEMA 5-20/15R   1CB
PDU-PH1023-0801   1U     230V        10A           8       (1) IEC 302 C20      (8) IEC 302 C13         1CB
PDU-PH1623-0801   1U     230V       16A           8       (1) IEC 302 C20      (8) IEC 302 C13         1CB